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NOM Prénom

VERRIPS Maxime
LEMIRE Marcel
DARIA Alex
NOBLECOURT Jérémy
TOILLIEZ Cyril

LION Alain

MOIRET Thomas
GODON Olivier
BOULAND Sebastien
DENOVYELLE Florent
GRASSART Gary
DEHOVE David
RINGEVAL Geoffrey
VANRYSSEL Raphaél
GOUDRY Mathieu
PLUCHARD Julian
AROURI Rachid
BERKANI Salah
HEGO Rémy
LAMAND Mathieu
VIENNE Alexis
HOURIEZ Louis
ROUSSEL Samuel
BOULNOIS Samuel
MILLER Ted
SOSSON Florian
PILEZ Alexis
SAUVEZ Laurent
DELSART Didier
GROCH Romuald
DROUVIN Jéréme
LECLERCQ Amaury
HENON Ovide
RAHEM Yannick
MEZDOUR Michael
CORNUT Camille
COQUISARTT Eric
LERCY Alexandre
MONTASER Nouredine
LEMAITRE Luka
GRIERE Olivier
DRAUX Enzo
FLAMENT Thomas
BEFVE Simon
DEBATY Cedric
BOZION Ugo
DUGOGUET Nicolas
LOISEAUX Ludovic
LEFEVRE Jessica
DELSART Ludovic
BOULAND Herve
DEHOVE DELEPINE Christelle
DEHOVE David
LEFEVRE Jean Jacques
DELSAUX Corentin
JOSIEN Jérome
CARREZ Thomas
MONTES Brice
CORSIN Lilian
MARTINEZ Raymond
GUERIN Hervé
LOTTIAUX Aurore
PEUGNET Elisabeth
BROCHARD Hugo
BARABAS Karl
SEGARD Frederic
DRAUX Stephane
CHEMSI Ludivine
LANDAT Valerie
SAADI Meihdi
ABELLEYT Arthur
LEVEQUE Laurent
HERMANT Julien
DJALALI Farid
GARCIA Gaylord
COPPIN Emmanuel
COENE Xavier
FOULON Rodolphe
WARGNEZ James
LENAZURIE Emilie
GRASSART David
MONIER William
BOZION Nicolas
GRIERE Jerome
ADONEL Teddy
BISIAUX Patrick
DOUAY Romain
GUYOT Jean Christophe
BARREAU Thomas
ROBERT Dylan
SCHRYVE Emmanuel
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Cat.

SE
M2
M1
SE
SE
MO
ES
M2
Mo
ES
SE
M3
M1

SE

SE

M2
MO
Mo
MO
SE

SE

Mo
M4
SE

MO
SE

SE

M5
SE

Mo
SE

Mo
M2
M1
MO
M4
CA
M1
CA
M3
CA
Mo
M1
M1

Mo
M2
Mo
M1
M1
M3
M3
M5
SE

M3
M1
SE

ES

M6
M4
M1
M3
SE

M1
M2
M3
M1
M2
SE

SE

M1
ES

M2
M1
M1
M2
M3
M3
M1
M3
SE

M1
M3
Mo
M5
SE

M2
M2
SE

M2

Club

Rubef Quievy
Haguenau

Coureurs de Fond du Cateau

Ac Cambrai
Team Foulees Des Leus

COT Trith Athlétisme
cambrai

Dynamic Bertry

Running club Neuville saint remy

S/L Asptt Lille

Vc Solesmes

AC Cambrai
Running Club Neuvillois
Team Foulees Des Leus

Team Foulees Des Leus

Alc Vieux Conde
FECHAIN-ATHLETIQUE-CLUB

ESCT

Team Foulees Des Leus

Team Cassoulet
Corsica Team
Ca Fresnoy

Alc Vieux Conde

TEAM ATHLE PECQUENCOURT
Acb Bapaume

COT Trith Athlétisme

COtrith

Alc Vieux Conde

Amicale Paul Duez Louise de Bettignies Cambrai

Ce Masnieres

Running Club Neuvillois
Cambrai Triathlon

Les foulée de la folie
AC CAMBRAI

RUBEF
Phalempin athletic club

Team Bassin Rond

FECHAIN-ATHLETIQUE-CLUB

Rubef Quievy

Temps

00:35:06
00:35:13
00:36:17
00:37:02
00:37:30
00:37:55
00:38:33
00:38:58

00:40:03
00:40:10
00:40:12
00:40:18
00:40:23
00:41:06

00:42:02
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:24
00:42:29
00:42:41
00:43:03
00:43:54
00:44:05
00:44:10
00:44:32
00:44:35

00:45:04
00:45:13
00:45:28
00:45:36
00:45:36
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:46:11

00:46:34
00:46:39
00:46:57
00:47:19
00:47:19
00:47:21

00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:11
00:48:46
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:57
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:08
00:49:11
00:49:21

00:50:23
00:51:03
00:51:07
00:51:15
00:51:19
00:51:34
00:51:42

Vit.

17.0 km/h
17.0 km/h
16.5 km/h
16.2 km/h
16.0 km/h
15.8 km/h
15.5 km/h
15.4 km/h
15.2 km/h
15.2 km/h
15.1 km/h
15.1 km/h
15.0 km/h
14.9 km/h
14.9 km/h
14.9 km/h
14.8 km/h
14.8 km/h
14.6 km/h
14.5 km/h
14.4 km/h
14.4 km/h
14.4 km/h
14.3 km/h
14.3 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.1km/h
14.1 km/h
14.0 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.4 km/h
13.4km/h
13.4 km/h
13.4km/h
13.3 km/h
13.3km/h
13.2 km/h
13.1km/h
13.1 km/h
13.1km/h
13.0 km/h
13.0 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4km/h
12.3 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.1km/h
12.1km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h

Moy.

3:30
3:31
3:37
3:42
3:44
3:47
3:51
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:06
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:16
4:18
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:39
4:39
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:56
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:09
5:10

Licence

1961154

2432985

2433445

2513690

2429765
646288

2200486

2533173

157332
2571161
2488839

157218

2009660

2582762

2425000

1650555
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132.
133.
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135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

388
32
54

319

476
42
62

38

30

411

9

350

397

338

368

344

309

399

7

481
24

322

377
40

359

31
33
34

306
44
11
63

413

470

405

363

408

409

406

404

383

369

474
2
6
57

387
51
50

348

471

308

318

376

473
46

478
56
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PARENT Mathieu
KACZMAREK Laura
RADOUX Damien
TAINE Aline
MACHUT Laurent
LEMPEREUR Jeremy
VANRYSSEL Karine
MERIAUX Christophe
DEMARLE Cindy
DARQUENNE Loic
CARREZ Maxence
FONTAINE Thierry
TAINE Florian
DAVAIN Benjamin
LE COZ Pierre
DRANCOURT David
HENON Virginie
TAQUET Jean Claude
BOURAHLA Mehdi
OLEN Manon
GODZINA Guillaume
BASQUIN Jean Marc
MAERTENS Ludovic
LECUYER Doris
HANQUET Sandro
MARGERIN Marlene
LAMANDE Meddy
LAMANDE Aurélie
DASSONVILLE Severine
LERQY Maurice Henri
CIESLA Xavier
VANRYSSEL Elisa
SEVERIN Cédric
DEPICK Noam

DA COSTA Geoffrey
JACQUEMIN Jean Baptiste
PAMART Hervé
MANET Christophe
LOBRY Julie

CAULIEZ Laurent
MERESSE Emmanuel
LEFEBVRE Guy
FOURCADE Pierre
DUPLOUY Philippe
VERHECKEN Pascal
ROOSSENS Lucie
PARENT Jean Marie
MONNIEZ Eden
MONNIEZ Dimitri
DUVET Christophe
GODEFROY Philippe
DIEUDONNE Dorothee
PLUM Ludivine
MACHUT Florian
MALATERRE Gilles
MERCIER Caroline
LOMBRY Franck
RODRIGUEZ Anne
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(19)
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(13)
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@
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SE

SE

M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
Mo
SE

M2
M4
SE

SE

SE

M3
SE

M4
SE

SE

Mo
M5
M1
M4
M3
M4
M2
M1
M1
M4
M3
ES

M1
M2
Mo
M1
M3
M3
M1
M3
M6
M7
M7
M5
M3
SE

M6

M3
M3
M4
M2
M1
MO
M7
SE

M2
M1

Dynamic Bertry

Running Cmd
Dynamic Bertry

Amicale Lycee P. Duez

Rubef Quievy
Alc Vieux Conde

Running Club Neuvillois
Cap21
UCA

Team Foulees Des Leus

Le baroudeur

Dans Les Yeux D'Hugo
Dans Les Yeux D Hugo
Dans les yeux d'Hugo
Dans les yeux d'Hugo
Dans Les Yeux D'Hugo
Dans Les Yeux D'Hugo
Dans Les Yeux D'Hugo
Dynamic Bertry

pass j'aime courir

Dynamic Bertry

Rubef Quievy

Cap21
Running Club Neuvillois

Dans les yeux d'Hugo

00:51:45
00:51:53
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:35
00:52:35
00:52:37

00:52:39

00:54:54
00:54:58
00:55:07
00:55:13
00:55:24
00:55:28

00:57:09
00:57:14
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:49
00:57:51
00:58:09
00:58:37
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:38
00:58:38

01:00:54
01:01:02
01:01:29
01:01:39
01:01:40
01:02:11
01:03:24
01:03:50

01:08:49

11.5 km/h
11.5km/h
11.5 km/h
11.4km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.1km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
9.9 km/h

9.9 km/h

9.9 km/h

9.8 km/h

9.8 km/h

9.7 km/h

9.7 km/h

9.7 km/h

9.6 km/h

9.4 km/h

9.3 km/h

9.3 km/h

9.2 km/h

9.0 km/h

9.0 km/h

8.8km/h

8.7 km/h

5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:51
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:13
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:30
6:35
6:36
6:45
6:52

1167731
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